Specifications subject to change without prior notice
The Model EKM5-200 Myometer Kit facilitates a wide range of strength assessments
and ergonomics studies. Featuring a Series 5 force gauge with 200 lbF (1,000 N)
range, tabletop mount, strap, and accessories, this kit is ideal for ergonomists and
other professionals.
Typical Applications
n �Measures real time, average, and peak pull and push forces
n �200 lbF (1,000 N) force capacity

n Configurable start and stop test triggers
n Configurable number of readings per second, for continuous data acquisition
Ordering Information
MESUR® Lite Software
32-1214
Model Description
EKM5-200 Myometer kit, 110V
EKM5-200E Myometer kit, 220V, European Plug
EKM5-200U Myometer kit, 220V, UK Plug
EKM5-200A Myometer kit, 220V, Australian Plug
Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA
Tel: +1 (281) 516-9292 / (888) 275-5772  eFax: +1 (866) 234-0451
Web: https://www.abqindustrial.net  E-mail: info@abqindustrial.net
Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA